
2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2025[THREE,NONE]

Result Summary

Total Student : 45

No. of students appeared : 45

No. of students Absent : 0
No. Of Successful Student : 44
No. Of Unsuccessful Student : 1

% Of Pass : 97.78%

No. Of GPA=5 : 28

No. Of GPA=4-<5 : 11

No. Of GPA=3.5-<4 : 0

No. Of GPA=3-<3.5 : 5

No. Of GPA=2-<3 : 0

No. Of GPA=1-<2 : 0

No. Of GPA=0 : 1

No. Of Whld : 0

No. Of 1F : 1

No. Of 2F : 0

No. Of 3F : 0

No. Of 4F : 0

No. Of 5F : 0

No. Of 6F : 0

S/L ID Name TM GPA Merit

1 843153 AKM TASIN 593 5.00 1st

2 843156 ABDULLAH AL FARAZ 591 5.00 2nd

3 843140 MD. MUSTAKIM ISLAM 590 5.00 3rd

4 842924 AFRINA  AKTER FARIA 589 5.00 4th

5 843498 HIMALOY PIDIM 589 5.00 4th

6 843132 UMMA TASNEM TAHA 586 5.00 5th

7 843145 ANIKA ISLAM 586 5.00 5th

8 843155 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD ARAF 584 5.00 6th

9 844956 MST UMME HABIBA 583 5.00 7th

10 843152 ABDULLAH AREFIN 579 5.00 8th

11 843139 DIPTA KUMAR SAHA 575 5.00 9th

12 843146 SIMRAN RIAZ 573 5.00 10th

Grade BANG ENGL RELI SCIE BGS MATH

A+ 42 37 32 34 39 35

A 3 3 4 4 2 2

A- 0 1 4 4 0 5

B 0 4 2 2 3 1

C 0 0 2 1 1 0

D 0 0 1 0 0 1

F 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 45 45 45 45 45 45
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Successful Students[44]:
842913[4.83] 842921[5.00] 842924[5.00] 842930[5.00] 842947[3.08] 842960[5.00] 843131[4.42] 843132[5.00] 843134[5.00] 843135[5.00]

843136[5.00] 843137[3.25] 843138[4.83] 843139[5.00] 843140[5.00] 843141[4.83] 843142[5.00] 843143[5.00] 843145[5.00] 843146[5.00]

843147[5.00] 843148[3.33] 843149[4.58] 843151[3.42] 843152[5.00] 843153[5.00] 843154[4.83] 843155[5.00] 843156[5.00] 843157[5.00]

843158[5.00] 843159[3.42] 843160[5.00] 843161[5.00] 843163[4.50] 843165[4.67] 843166[4.58] 843496[5.00] 843497[4.58] 843498[5.00]

844955[4.75] 844956[5.00] 844957[5.00] 844958[5.00]

Unsuccessful Students[1]:
843446[1F]
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